DATE

01/10/19

01/11/19

01/14/19

01/15/19

01/16/19

01/17/19

01/17/19

01/22/19

01/23/19

01/23/19

01/24/19

01/24/19

01/24/19

01/29/19

01/31/19

01/31/19

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

ABAG Regional Planning Committee
ABAG Administrative Committee
BAAQMD Legislative Committee
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Executive Board Retreat
Travis Credit Union Ribbon Cutting
ABAG Legislation Committee

Board of Supervisors Meeting

January 2019

LOCATION PURPOSE

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Rafael Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Martinez Decisions on agenda items

BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committe San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items

DCC Meeting w/Gov. Newsom
BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee
680/4 Groundbreaking Event
CCCSWA Meeting

Board of Supervisors Retreat

CCTA Board Workshop

EBLC's East Bay USA

Sacramento Water Advocacy

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items

Martinez Community Outreach
Walnut

Creek Decisions on agenda items
Pinole Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Concord Community Outreach



