## Supervisor Karen Mitchoff January 2019

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
01/10/19	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/11/19	ABAG Administrative Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/14/19	BAAQMD Legislative Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/15/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
01/16/19	BAAQMD Executive Board Retreat	San Rafael	Decisions on agenda items
01/17/19	Travis Credit Union Ribbon Cutting	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
01/17/19	ABAG Legislation Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/22/19	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
01/23/19	BAAQMD Budget and Finance Committee	∈San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/23/19	DCC Meeting w/Gov. Newsom	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
01/24/19	BAAQMD Mobile Source Committee	San Francisc	c Decisions on agenda items
01/24/19	680/4 Groundbreaking Event	Martinez Walnut	Community Outreach
01/24/19	CCCSWA Meeting	Creek	Decisions on agenda items
01/29/19	Board of Supervisors Retreat	Pinole	Decisions on agenda items
01/31/19	CCTA Board Workshop	Walnut Creel	c Decisions on agenda items
01/31/19	EBLC's East Bay USA	Concord	Community Outreach